
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/28/2019
            ========== WOMEN'S MAROON 6k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    36  Augustana (S.D.)                            (22:51.0  114:14.6 0:33.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Claire Boersma          JR   22:28.2
  2      4  Cait Savey              SO   22:41.3
  3      9  Haylee Waterfall        SO   23:01.6
  4     10  Nicolette Schmidt       SO   23:01.7
  5     11  Rachel Rairdon          JR   23:01.8
  6   ( 12) Rebekah Rairdon         JR   23:04.1
  7   ( 17) Megan Means             FR   23:09.4

  2.    89  U-Mary                                      (22:54.5  114:32.3 2:30.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ida Narbuvoll           SR   21:24.5
  2      5  Starlynn Costa          SO   22:42.4
  3      8  Kayla Ogle              FR   23:00.1
  4     30  Kiran Green             FR   23:30.5
  5     45  Bree Erickson           SR   23:54.8
  6   ( 48) Taylor Hestekin         SO   23:55.0
  7   ( 62) Lacey Feist-Young       JR   24:13.0

  3.   105  UC-Colo. Spgs.                              (23:15.8  116:19.0 1:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kayla Wooten            SR   22:34.4
  2      7  Layla Almasri           SO   22:55.3
  3     22  Marissa Kuik            SR   23:20.1
  4     34  Hannah Ellis            SO   23:39.8
  5     39  Meg Super               JR   23:49.4
  6   ( 46) Katie Novak             SR   23:54.8
  7   ( 61) Natalie Church          SO   24:12.6

  4.   113  Western Washington                          (23:21.0  116:44.9 0:29.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Talia Dreicer           SR   23:07.1
  2     19  Rebecca Lehman          SO   23:17.2
  3     21  Jane Barr               JR   23:19.5
  4     26  Tovah Swartz-Irela      SO   23:24.1
  5     32  Aundrea Koger           SR   23:37.0
  6   ( 47) Sophia Galvez           SR   23:54.9
  7   ( 51) Tracy Melville          SR   23:57.9

  5.   162  Michigan Tech                               (23:34.2  117:50.8 1:06.6)
==========================================================
  1     16  Emily Byrd              SR   23:07.5
  2     20  Sam Kurkowski           SO   23:18.9
  3     27  Carly Huggins           JR   23:28.4
  4     35  Gabrielle Feber         SO   23:41.9
  5     64  Sarah Goble             SR   24:14.1
  6   ( 69) Mady Van Wieren         FR   24:21.5
  7   ( 71) Michelle Bollini        SO   24:22.3

  6.   165  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (23:37.7  118:08.3 0:29.2)
==========================================================
  1     24  Olivia Moll             SO   23:22.3
  2     25  Katie Breuckman         SR   23:23.3
  3     37  Jenny Launder           SR   23:44.4
  4     38  Martha Hubbell          SR   23:46.8
  5     41  Sara Ness               SR   23:51.5
  6   ( 56) Sara Miller             JR   24:03.9
  7   ( 73) Molly Clarke            SR   24:23.2



  7.   210  Northern Michigan                           (23:43.6  118:37.7 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Katelyn Smith           SR   22:51.1
  2     13  Madison Malon           FR   23:04.8
  3     44  Hanna Torvi             SR   23:54.5
  4     72  Paige Saiz              FR   24:22.9
  5     75  Meghan Langworthy       FR   24:24.4
  6   ( 81) Elise Longley           JR   24:31.4
  7   ( 88) Paige DuBois            SR   24:40.0

  8.   240  Minnesota-Duluth                            (23:56.9  119:44.2 0:43.1)
==========================================================
  1     31  Mackenzie Hall          SO   23:34.1
  2     36  Melissa Drenckhahn      JR   23:42.4
  3     42  Morgan Radel            SO   23:53.8
  4     65  Elizabeth Schlafke      SR   24:16.7
  5     66  Elizabeth Kyes          JR   24:17.2
  6   ( 78) Haleigh Reindl          SO   24:26.9
  7   (101) Gabriella Brinkley      JR   25:00.1

  9.   298  Minot State                                 (24:08.6  120:42.8 1:07.5)
==========================================================
  1     28  Whitney Hanson          FR   23:29.8
  2     40  Lauren Reeves           SO   23:50.2
  3     67  Abigail McGee           JR   24:18.5
  4     79  Nina Arias              JR   24:27.0
  5     84  Andrea Franco           FR   24:37.3
  6   ( 99) Ashley Franco           FR   24:56.6
  7   (135) Kelci Lovercheck        FR   25:39.4

 10.   314  Black Hills St.                             (24:12.9  121:04.4 1:17.7)
==========================================================
  1     29  Xiomara Robinson             23:30.4
  2     43  Ruby Lindquist               23:53.9
  3     63  Kelsey Van Den Heme          24:13.8
  4     85  Nicole Allerdings            24:38.2
  5     94  Erica Dykstra                24:48.1
  6   ( 95) Abbie Fredrick               24:53.4
  7   (111) Mayson Hudyma                25:09.7

 11.   346  Minnesota State                             (24:18.8  121:33.8 1:59.6)
==========================================================
  1     18  Allyssa Reeves          FR   23:14.7
  2     57  Amanda Montplaisir      SO   24:03.9
  3     70  Ivy Glade               JR   24:22.1
  4     86  Skylar Bragg            FR   24:38.8
  5    115  Maggie Anderson         FR   25:14.3
  6   (120) MaKenna Thurston        FR   25:19.1
  7   (175) Jaylynn Lauer           SR   26:42.1

 12.   358  Sioux Falls                                 (24:22.2  121:50.6 1:23.8)
==========================================================
  1     33  Montana Belford         SR   23:39.1
  2     54  Lauren Wells            FR   24:01.9
  3     80  Annika Aho              FR   24:27.6
  4     87  Sarina Lindell          SO   24:39.1
  5    104  Maria Streed            SO   25:02.9
  6   (113) Victoria Barkosky       FR   25:12.0
  7   (133) Cassidy O'Meara         FR   25:34.8

 13.   360  Florida Southern                            (24:20.8  121:43.7 2:10.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Sarah Zamot             SO   23:05.7
  2     60  Hannah Flemming         JR   24:11.5
  3     76  Hannah Nelson           SR   24:26.4
  4     93  Ysabella Guerra         SR   24:44.1



  5    117  Addison Cantor          JR   25:16.0
  6   (142) Anna Brook Opalinski    SR   25:48.8
  7   (146) Madison Santore         JR   25:52.3

 14.   474  Redlands                                    (24:50.6  124:12.8 1:28.6)
==========================================================
  1     53  Maria Ramirez           SR   24:00.8
  2     91  Isabella Glenn          SO   24:42.2
  3     97  Carly Veasy             SR   24:54.9
  4    107  Alexis Wallace          SO   25:05.5
  5    126  Sarah Shipway           SR   25:29.4
  6   (150) Sheriane Greene         FR   25:55.0
  7   (182) Karli Stichter          SR   27:01.1

 15.   489  St. Cloud State                             (24:56.5  124:42.1 3:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     23  Chrissy Lofgren         SR   23:21.6
  2     50  Cheresa Bouley          FR   23:56.6
  3     92  Autum Shurbert-Het      SR   24:42.7
  4    155  Kassye Todd             SO   26:10.1
  5    169  Jamie Herridge          JR   26:31.1
  6   (178) Isabella Kraft          SO   26:51.8
  7   (187) Annika Juenemann        SO   27:14.7

 16.   505  Northern State                              (24:57.4  124:46.7 0:49.1)
==========================================================
  1     83  Jordyn Sterud           SO   24:35.1
  2     90  Livia Wallace           JR   24:41.6
  3    102  Megan Mooberry          SO   25:00.8
  4    106  Madison Leapaldt        SR   25:05.0
  5    124  Abberly Smith           JR   25:24.2
  6   (132) Victoria Kolbinger      FR   25:34.7
  7   (145) Jennifer Clark          SO   25:50.2

 17.   545  Concordia-St. Paul                          (25:11.1  125:55.1 2:27.2)
==========================================================
  1     59  Kara Lindberg           JR   24:11.2
  2     68  Lucia Mesfin            SO   24:18.6
  3    118  Elena Schmidt           FR   25:17.2
  4    127  Lydia Carr              SR   25:29.7
  5    173  Tasha Bennett           SR   26:38.4
  6   (189) Jaid Perry              FR   27:18.1
  7   (199) Avery Sivonen           FR   27:52.2

 18.   601  Macalester                                  (25:21.3  126:46.4 0:25.5)
==========================================================
  1    108  Danielle Freshwaters    SO   25:06.3
  2    116  Lena Stern              SO   25:15.8
  3    123  Brooke Hoppe            JR   25:23.3
  4    125  Brennan Drake           SO   25:29.2
  5    129  Estelle Timar-Wilcox    SO   25:31.8
  6   (134) Anya Ptacek             SR   25:38.0
  7   (136) Lydia Simpson           SR   25:39.7

 19.   611  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (25:24.4  127:02.0 1:35.8)
==========================================================
  1     82  Amanda Vandenplas       SR   24:32.8
  2    103  Zanzie Demco            FR   25:00.9
  3    128  Meygan Benzing          FR   25:29.9
  4    144  Breanna Vandenplas      JR   25:49.8
  5    154  Libby Geisness          FR   26:08.6
  6   (167) Tayah Cunningham        SR   26:28.3
  7   (174) Melissa Srnka           JR   26:39.6

 20.   621  Bemidji State                               (25:30.3  127:31.5 2:18.5)
==========================================================



  1     55  Ryne Prigge             SO   24:03.1
  2    109  Kristen Petron          SR   25:08.7
  3    143  Lily Johnson            FR   25:49.6
  4    153  Emma Realing            FR   26:08.5
  5    161  Allyna Storms           SO   26:21.6
  6   (165) Mackenzie Evans         FR   26:23.6
  7   (184) Ashley Herdering        JR   27:09.1

 21.   625  St. Norbert                                 (25:26.4  127:11.8 0:47.4)
==========================================================
  1     98  Alex Bruley             SO   24:55.0
  2    119  Bonnie Raec Beres       FR   25:18.6
  3    131  Kelley Gardipee         SR   25:34.4
  4    138  Lauren Talabac          SO   25:41.4
  5    139  Elisabeth Klumpyan      JR   25:42.4
  6   (141) Sydney Bartz            FR   25:48.2
  7   (186) Mariah Sejbl            FR   27:13.7

 22.   643  Benedictine (Kan.)                          (25:32.9  127:44.2 1:03.8)
==========================================================
  1    105  Isabella Guerra         FR   25:03.5
  2    110  Kathleen Joyce          SR   25:09.7
  3    137  Gabrielle Sanderson     FR   25:40.0
  4    140  Caroline Cobo           FR   25:43.7
  5    151  Tatiana Smith           FR   26:07.3
  6   (162) Claire Zarybnicky       SO   26:23.1
  7   (177) Haley Edelen            FR   26:49.9

 23.   701  Wisconsin Track Club                        (25:49.5  129:07.4 2:06.6)
==========================================================
  1     77  Åsne Skram Trømbo       5    24:26.6
  2    130  Ellen Pflaster          SO   25:32.3
  3    157  Josie Helf              SO   26:11.3
  4    166  Maddie McClimon         SO   26:24.0
  5    171  Rachel Weix             SO   26:33.2
  6   (181) Sarah Miller            FR   26:59.3
  7   (193) Autumn Wickman          SR   27:28.6

 24.   735  St. Catherine                               (25:59.6  129:57.7 1:44.6)
==========================================================
  1    114  Julia Clark             JR   25:12.2
  2    122  Olivia Anderson         FR   25:20.7
  3    149  Claire LaVigne          FR   25:55.0
  4    170  Juliette Martin         JR   26:33.0
  5    180  Anya Swanson            SO   26:56.8
  6   (190) Megan Perkins           SO   27:23.2
  7   (207) Morgan Brandt           FR   28:21.2

 25.   738  Dakota State                                (26:02.1  130:10.3 2:03.0)
==========================================================
  1    112  Jacia Christiansen      JR   25:09.8
  2    121  Jada Anderson           FR   25:19.2
  3    148  Ashley Robinson         SR   25:54.2
  4    172  Christianna Green       SO   26:34.3
  5    185  Andrea Bryant           JR   27:12.8
  6   (206) Mallory Aughenbaugh     JR   28:21.1
  7   (210) Madison Whitcomb        JR   28:32.9

 26.   756  Wis.-River Falls                            (26:23.7  131:58.4 4:19.7)
==========================================================
  1     52  Katelyn Abledinger      SR   23:58.2
  2    152  Emma Deutsch            JR   26:07.5
  3    156  Emmy Farago             JR   26:10.9
  4    191  Serenity Hetke          SO   27:23.9
  5    205  Rachel Anderson         FR   28:17.9
  6   (208) Abbi Faust              FR   28:23.2



  7   (212) Briana Jones            SO   29:04.9

 27.   764  Ripon                                       (26:20.5  131:42.1 3:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     74  Madison King            JR   24:23.3
  2    160  Makaila Weddle          SO   26:20.8
  3    163  Grace Engebretson       FR   26:23.3
  4    164  Mikayla Flyte           FR   26:23.3
  5    203  Morgan Exner            SR   28:11.4
  6   (211) Natalie Pakosz          FR   28:34.6
  7   (215) Sophia Dubord           FR   29:38.5

 28.   788  Coe                                         (27:56.5  139:42.2 7:37.5)
==========================================================
  1     58  Katalina Stai           SR   24:09.5
  2    100  Kandice Kittinger       FR   24:58.3
  3    194  Dana Koester            SR   27:30.2
  4    217  Sofie Erickson          FR   31:17.2
  5    219  Sophie Weiss            JR   31:47.0
  6   (220) Meghan Brune            JR   31:54.3
  7   (221) Sara Melsha             FR   35:25.5

 29.   803  Upper Iowa                                  (26:34.7  132:53.3 3:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     89  Madison Brownrigg       JR   24:40.6
  2    159  Serianna Dehmlow        SO   26:19.4
  3    168  Ashley Donovan          FR   26:30.9
  4    183  Christonna Shafranski   JR   27:07.5
  5    204  Isabelle Gryga          FR   28:14.9
  6   (209) Sidney Schnor           SO   28:25.0

 30.   829  St. Mary (Neb.)                             (26:44.7  133:43.5 3:11.6)
==========================================================
  1     96  Summer Olson            FR   24:54.9
  2    147  Alyssa Burk             FR   25:53.9
  3    188  Kaylee Tonniges              27:16.8
  4    196  Emma Peck                    27:31.4
  5    202  Maddie Coufal                28:06.5
  6   (214) Grace Blum                   29:32.9
  7   (216) Kelsey Musgjerd              29:51.5

 31.   833  MSU-Billings                                (27:42.5  138:32.5 7:47.7)
==========================================================
  1     49  Nikki Aiken             SR   23:55.5
  2    158  Kailee Stoppel          SO   26:12.5
  3    195  Sierra Durbin           SO   27:30.8
  4    213  Miranda Livingston      SR   29:10.5
  5    218  Rachel Hiner            SR   31:43.2

 32.   942  Minnesota Running Club                      (27:19.0  136:34.6 1:00.9)
==========================================================
  1    176  Cassie Davis                 26:45.4
  2    179  Sarah Anaya                  26:55.9
  3    192  Kylee Wunschel               27:25.8
  4    197  Mandy Hansen                 27:41.2
  5    198  Abby Witte                   27:46.3
  6   (200) Kyra Anderson                27:55.3
  7   (201) Rachel Edinin                27:59.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Ida Narbuvoll      SR   U-Mary                         21:24.5  5:45 
    2    2 Claire Boersma     JR   Augustana (S.D.)               22:28.2  6:02 
    3    3 Kayla Wooten       SR   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 22:34.4  6:04 
    4      Rebekkah Pyle      JR   Lakehead University            22:37.8  6:05 
    5    4 Cait Savey         SO   Augustana (S.D.)               22:41.3  6:06 
    6    5 Starlynn Costa     SO   U-Mary                         22:42.4  6:06 
    7    6 Katelyn Smith      SR   Northern Michigan              22:51.1  6:08 
    8    7 Layla Almasri      SO   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 22:55.3  6:09 
    9    8 Kayla Ogle         FR   U-Mary                         23:00.1  6:11 
   10    9 Haylee Waterfall   SO   Augustana (S.D.)               23:01.6  6:11 
   11   10 Nicolette Schmidt  SO   Augustana (S.D.)               23:01.7  6:11 
   12   11 Rachel Rairdon     JR   Augustana (S.D.)               23:01.8  6:11 
   13   12 Rebekah Rairdon    JR   Augustana (S.D.)               23:04.1  6:12 
   14   13 Madison Malon      FR   Northern Michigan              23:04.8  6:12 
   15   14 Sarah Zamot        SO   Florida Southern               23:05.7  6:12 
   16   15 Talia Dreicer      SR   Western Washington             23:07.1  6:13 
   17   16 Emily Byrd         SR   Michigan Tech                  23:07.5  6:13 
   18   17 Megan Means        FR   Augustana (S.D.)               23:09.4  6:13 
   19   18 Allyssa Reeves     FR   Minnesota State                23:14.7  6:15 
   20      Callin Naddy       FR   Augustana (S.D.)               23:16.0  6:15 
   21   19 Rebecca Lehman     SO   Western Washington             23:17.2  6:15 
   22      Patty Jo English   FR   Augustana (S.D.)               23:18.9  6:16 
   23   20 Sam Kurkowski      SO   Michigan Tech                  23:18.9  6:16 
   24   21 Jane Barr          JR   Western Washington             23:19.5  6:16 
   25   22 Marissa Kuik       SR   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 23:20.1  6:16 
   26   23 Chrissy Lofgren    SR   St. Cloud State                23:21.6  6:16 
   27   24 Olivia Moll        SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:22.3  6:17 
   28   25 Katie Breuckman    SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:23.3  6:17 
   29   26 Tovah Swartz-Irela SO   Western Washington             23:24.1  6:17 
   30   27 Carly Huggins      JR   Michigan Tech                  23:28.4  6:18 
   31   28 Whitney Hanson     FR   Minot State                    23:29.8  6:19 
   32   29 Xiomara Robinson        Black Hills St.                23:30.4  6:19 
   33   30 Kiran Green        FR   U-Mary                         23:30.5  6:19 
   34      Heather Maxfield        Lakehead Athletics Club        23:33.5  6:20 
   35   31 Mackenzie Hall     SO   Minnesota-Duluth               23:34.1  6:20 
   36   32 Aundrea Koger      SR   Western Washington             23:37.0  6:21 
   37   33 Montana Belford    SR   Sioux Falls                    23:39.1  6:21 
   38   34 Hannah Ellis       SO   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 23:39.8  6:21 
   39      Mia Salas               UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           23:40.7  6:22 
   40   35 Gabrielle Feber    SO   Michigan Tech                  23:41.9  6:22 
   41   36 Melissa Drenckhahn JR   Minnesota-Duluth               23:42.4  6:22 
   42   37 Jenny Launder      SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:44.4  6:23 
   43   38 Martha Hubbell     SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:46.8  6:23 
   44   39 Meg Super          JR   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 23:49.4  6:24 
   45   40 Lauren Reeves      SO   Minot State                    23:50.2  6:24 
   46   41 Sara Ness          SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:51.5  6:24 
   47   42 Morgan Radel       SO   Minnesota-Duluth               23:53.8  6:25 
   48   43 Ruby Lindquist          Black Hills St.                23:53.9  6:25 
   49   44 Hanna Torvi        SR   Northern Michigan              23:54.5  6:25 
   50   45 Bree Erickson      SR   U-Mary                         23:54.8  6:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   46 Katie Novak        SR   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 23:54.8  6:25 
   52   47 Sophia Galvez      SR   Western Washington             23:54.9  6:25 
   53   48 Taylor Hestekin    SO   U-Mary                         23:55.0  6:25 
   54   49 Nikki Aiken        SR   MSU-Billings                   23:55.5  6:26 
   55   50 Cheresa Bouley     FR   St. Cloud State                23:56.6  6:26 
   56   51 Tracy Melville     SR   Western Washington             23:57.9  6:26 
   57   52 Katelyn Abledinger SR   Wis.-River Falls               23:58.2  6:26 
   58   53 Maria Ramirez      SR   Redlands                       24:00.8  6:27 
   59   54 Lauren Wells       FR   Sioux Falls                    24:01.9  6:27 
   60   55 Ryne Prigge        SO   Bemidji State                  24:03.1  6:28 
   61   56 Sara Miller        JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:03.9  6:28 
   62   57 Amanda Montplaisir SO   Minnesota State                24:03.9  6:28 
   63   58 Katalina Stai      SR   Coe                            24:09.5  6:29 
   64   59 Kara Lindberg      JR   Concordia-St. Paul             24:11.2  6:30 
   65   60 Hannah Flemming    JR   Florida Southern               24:11.5  6:30 
   66      Carly Rahn         SO   Augustana (S.D.)               24:11.8  6:30 
   67   61 Natalie Church     SO   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 24:12.6  6:30 
   68   62 Lacey Feist-Young  JR   U-Mary                         24:13.0  6:30 
   69   63 Kelsey Van Den Hem      Black Hills St.                24:13.8  6:30 
   70   64 Sarah Goble        SR   Michigan Tech                  24:14.1  6:30 
   71   65 Elizabeth Schlafke SR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:16.7  6:31 
   72   66 Elizabeth Kyes     JR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:17.2  6:31 
   73   67 Abigail McGee      JR   Minot State                    24:18.5  6:32 
   74   68 Lucia Mesfin       SO   Concordia-St. Paul             24:18.6  6:32 
   75      Angela Kroeker          WOA-Rad                        24:20.1  6:32 
   76      Emily Gentry       FR   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 24:20.7  6:32 
   77   69 Mady Van Wieren    FR   Michigan Tech                  24:21.5  6:32 
   78   70 Ivy Glade          JR   Minnesota State                24:22.1  6:33 
   79   71 Michelle Bollini   SO   Michigan Tech                  24:22.3  6:33 
   80   72 Paige Saiz         FR   Northern Michigan              24:22.9  6:33 
   81   73 Molly Clarke       SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:23.2  6:33 
   82   74 Madison King       JR   Ripon                          24:23.3  6:33 
   83   75 Meghan Langworthy  FR   Northern Michigan              24:24.4  6:33 
   84   76 Hannah Nelson      SR   Florida Southern               24:26.4  6:34 
   85   77 Åsne Skram Trømbo  5    Wisconsin Track Club           24:26.6  6:34 
   86   78 Haleigh Reindl     SO   Minnesota-Duluth               24:26.9  6:34 
   87   79 Nina Arias         JR   Minot State                    24:27.0  6:34 
   88   80 Annika Aho         FR   Sioux Falls                    24:27.6  6:34 
   89      Cami Streff             UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           24:27.7  6:34 
   90      Elinor Enderle     SO   UC-Colo. Spgs.                 24:29.6  6:35 
   91      Lauren Konkol      FR   Michigan Tech                  24:31.4  6:35 
   92   81 Elise Longley      JR   Northern Michigan              24:31.4  6:35 
   93      Carly Scheuerman   JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:32.7  6:35 
   94   82 Amanda Vandenplas  SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:32.8  6:36 
   95   83 Jordyn Sterud      SO   Northern State                 24:35.1  6:36 
   96      Paige Kobe         JR   Lakehead University            24:36.1  6:36 
   97   84 Andrea Franco      FR   Minot State                    24:37.3  6:37 
   98   85 Nicole Allerdings       Black Hills St.                24:38.2  6:37 
   99   86 Skylar Bragg       FR   Minnesota State                24:38.8  6:37 
  100   87 Sarina Lindell     SO   Sioux Falls                    24:39.1  6:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Madisyn Estkowski  SR   Michigan Tech                  24:39.3  6:37 
  102   88 Paige Dubois       SR   Northern Michigan              24:40.0  6:37 
  103      Julia Megazzini    JR   Augustana (S.D.)               24:40.5  6:38 
  104   89 Madison Brownrigg  JR   Upper Iowa                     24:40.6  6:38 
  105   90 Livia Wallace      JR   Northern State                 24:41.6  6:38 
  106   91 Isabella Glenn     SO   Redlands                       24:42.2  6:38 
  107      Anna Kelley        SO   Northern Michigan              24:42.5  6:38 
  108   92 Autum Shurbert-Het SR   St. Cloud State                24:42.7  6:38 
  109      Julia Manzano      SR   Michigan Tech                  24:43.8  6:38 
  110   93 Ysabella Guerra    SR   Florida Southern               24:44.1  6:39 
  111      Kasey Ericson      SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:45.7  6:39 
  112   94 Erica Dykstra           Black Hills St.                24:48.1  6:40 
  113      Katrina Salmen     SO   Northern Michigan              24:51.8  6:41 
  114   95 Abbie Fredrick          Black Hills St.                24:53.4  6:41 
  115      Olivia Sovereign        UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           24:54.0  6:41 
  116   96 Summer Olson       FR   St. Mary (Neb.)                24:54.9  6:41 
  117   97 Carly Veasy        SR   Redlands                       24:54.9  6:41 
  118   98 Alex Bruley        SO   St. Norbert                    24:55.0  6:41 
  119   99 Ashley Franco      FR   Minot State                    24:56.6  6:42 
  120      Kimberly Carviou   FR   Northern Michigan              24:57.9  6:42 
  121  100 Kandice Kittinger  FR   Coe                            24:58.3  6:42 
  122  101 Gabriella Brinkley JR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:00.1  6:43 
  123  102 Megan Mooberry     SO   Northern State                 25:00.8  6:43 
  124  103 Zanzie Demco       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:00.9  6:43 
  125  104 Maria Streed       SO   Sioux Falls                    25:02.9  6:44 
  126  105 Isabella Guerra    FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             25:03.5  6:44 
  127  106 Madison Leapaldt   SR   Northern State                 25:05.0  6:44 
  128  107 Alexis Wallace     SO   Redlands                       25:05.5  6:44 
  129  108 Danielle Freshwate SO   Macalester                     25:06.3  6:45 
  130      Lexie Chambers     SO   Minnesota-Duluth               25:06.6  6:45 
  131      Caroline Vegeberg  FR   Northern Michigan              25:08.4  6:45 
  132  109 Kristen Petron     SR   Bemidji State                  25:08.7  6:45 
  133  110 Kathleen Joyce     SR   Benedictine (Kan.)             25:09.7  6:45 
  134  111 Mayson Hudyma           Black Hills St.                25:09.7  6:45 
  135  112 Jacia Christiansen JR   Dakota State                   25:09.8  6:45 
  136      Ana McCabe              UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           25:10.3  6:46 
  137      Mariah Haight      FR   Augustana (S.D.)               25:11.4  6:46 
  138  113 Victoria Barkosky  FR   Sioux Falls                    25:12.0  6:46 
  139  114 Julia Clark        JR   St. Catherine                  25:12.2  6:46 
  140  115 Maggie Anderson    FR   Minnesota State                25:14.3  6:47 
  141  116 Lena Stern         SO   Macalester                     25:15.8  6:47 
  142  117 Addison Cantor     JR   Florida Southern               25:16.0  6:47 
  143      Anna Palodichuk    FR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:16.5  6:47 
  144      Abby Martin        FR   Michigan Tech                  25:16.9  6:47 
  145  118 Elena Schmidt      FR   Concordia-St. Paul             25:17.2  6:47 
  146      Emily Sterling     FR   Northern Michigan              25:17.7  6:48 
  147      Rhianna Rinke      JR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:18.2  6:48 
  148  119 Bonnie Raec Beres  FR   St. Norbert                    25:18.6  6:48 
  149      Meagan Schenk      JR   Augustana (S.D.)               25:18.8  6:48 
  150  120 Makenna Thurston   FR   Minnesota State                25:19.1  6:48 
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  151  121 Jada Anderson      FR   Dakota State                   25:19.2  6:48 
  152  122 Olivia Anderson    FR   St. Catherine                  25:20.7  6:48 
  153      Analise Levesque   FR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:21.5  6:49 
  154      Mason Kalander     SO   Minnesota-Duluth               25:22.0  6:49 
  155  123 Brooke Hoppe       JR   Macalester                     25:23.3  6:49 
  156      Kaia Sueker        FR   U-Mary                         25:23.7  6:49 
  157  124 Abberly Smith      JR   Northern State                 25:24.2  6:49 
  158      Haylee Beeman      JR   Lakehead University            25:26.6  6:50 
  159      Morgan Lyon        FR   Northern Michigan              25:26.7  6:50 
  160  125 Brennan Drake      SO   Macalester                     25:29.2  6:51 
  161  126 Sarah Shipway      SR   Redlands                       25:29.4  6:51 
  162  127 Lydia Carr         SR   Concordia-St. Paul             25:29.7  6:51 
  163  128 Meygan Benzing     FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:29.9  6:51 
  164      Gwen Helgeson      FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:30.5  6:51 
  165  129 Estelle Timar-Wilc SO   Macalester                     25:31.8  6:51 
  166  130 Ellen Pflaster     SO   Wisconsin Track Club           25:32.3  6:51 
  167      Gabbie Bolcer      SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:32.9  6:52 
  168  131 Kelley Gardipee    SR   St. Norbert                    25:34.4  6:52 
  169      Isabelle Brezinka  JR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:34.7  6:52 
  170  132 Victoria Kolbinger FR   Northern State                 25:34.7  6:52 
  171  133 Cassidy O'Meara    FR   Sioux Falls                    25:34.8  6:52 
  172      Harriet Hubbell    JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:35.3  6:52 
  173  134 Anya Ptacek        SR   Macalester                     25:38.0  6:53 
  174  135 Kelci Lovercheck   FR   Minot State                    25:39.4  6:53 
  175  136 Lydia Simpson      SR   Macalester                     25:39.7  6:53 
  176  137 Gabrielle Sanderso FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             25:40.0  6:54 
  177      Katelyn Feldpausch FR   Michigan Tech                  25:41.3  6:54 
  178  138 Lauren Talabac     SO   St. Norbert                    25:41.4  6:54 
  179  139 Elisabeth Klumpyan JR   St. Norbert                    25:42.4  6:54 
  180  140 Caroline Cobo      FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             25:43.7  6:55 
  181  141 Sydney Bartz       FR   St. Norbert                    25:48.2  6:56 
  182  142 Anna Brook Opalins SR   Florida Southern               25:48.8  6:56 
  183  143 Lily Johnson       FR   Bemidji State                  25:49.6  6:56 
  184  144 Breanna Vandenplas JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:49.8  6:56 
  185  145 Jennifer Clark     SO   Northern State                 25:50.2  6:56 
  186  146 Madison Santore    JR   Florida Southern               25:52.3  6:57 
  187      Morgan Dammann     SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:53.5  6:57 
  188  147 Alyssa Burk        FR   St. Mary (Neb.)                25:53.9  6:57 
  189  148 Ashley Robinson    SR   Dakota State                   25:54.2  6:57 
  190  149 Claire Lavigne     FR   St. Catherine                  25:55.0  6:58 
  191  150 Sheriane Greene    FR   Redlands                       25:55.0  6:58 
  192      Jaycie Simon       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:55.3  6:58 
  193      Karlee Simmons     FR   Sioux Falls                    25:55.9  6:58 
  194      Kayla Parisien     FR   Dawson CC                      25:56.7  6:58 
  195      Julia Nielsen      FR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:59.7  6:59 
  196      Clare Mazack       SO   Macalester                     26:02.0  6:59 
  197      Teresa Blote       FR   U-Mary                         26:02.3  7:00 
  198      Emma Maxtutis      SR   Macalester                     26:03.4  7:00 
  199      Quinn O'Connor     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:04.9  7:00 
  200      Marie Hamlin       FR   Minnesota-Duluth               26:06.0  7:01 
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  201  151 Tatiana Smith      FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             26:07.3  7:01 
  202  152 Emma Deutsch       JR   Wis.-River Falls               26:07.5  7:01 
  203  153 Emma Realing       FR   Bemidji State                  26:08.5  7:01 
  204  154 Libby Geisness     FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:08.6  7:01 
  205      Katie Michalak     SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:09.2  7:01 
  206      Maddy Prentiss     JR   Macalester                     26:09.9  7:02 
  207  155 Kassye Todd        SO   St. Cloud State                26:10.1  7:02 
  208  156 Emmy Farago        JR   Wis.-River Falls               26:10.9  7:02 
  209  157 Josie Helf         SO   Wisconsin Track Club           26:11.3  7:02 
  210  158 Kailee Stoppel     SO   MSU-Billings                   26:12.5  7:02 
  211      Aubrey Friedrich   SO   Northern Michigan              26:13.9  7:03 
  212      Sierra Howardson   SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  26:16.1  7:03 
  213      Amaya Lyrek        FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:18.8  7:04 
  214  159 Serianna Dehmlow   SO   Upper Iowa                     26:19.4  7:04 
  215  160 Makaila Weddle     SO   Ripon                          26:20.8  7:04 
  216  161 Allyna Storms      SO   Bemidji State                  26:21.6  7:05 
  217      Ingrid Kilde       SR   Macalester                     26:22.0  7:05 
  218  162 Claire Zarybnicky  SO   Benedictine (Kan.)             26:23.1  7:05 
  219  163 Grace Engebretson  FR   Ripon                          26:23.3  7:05 
  220  164 Mikayla Flyte      FR   Ripon                          26:23.3  7:05 
  221  165 Mackenzie Evans    FR   Bemidji State                  26:23.6  7:05 
  222      Ruth Claycomb      FR   Macalester                     26:23.9  7:05 
  223  166 Maddie McClimon    SO   Wisconsin Track Club           26:24.0  7:05 
  224      Theresa Passe      SO   Michigan Tech                  26:27.0  7:06 
  225  167 Tayah Cunningham   SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:28.3  7:06 
  226      Ali Crochet        JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:28.5  7:07 
  227      Emily Gress             ISU Running Club               26:29.4  7:07 
  228  168 Ashley Donovan     FR   Upper Iowa                     26:30.9  7:07 
  229  169 Jamie Herridge     JR   St. Cloud State                26:31.1  7:07 
  230      Chrysanthe Patsela SO   Northern Michigan              26:31.9  7:07 
  231  170 Juliette Martin    JR   St. Catherine                  26:33.0  7:08 
  232  171 Rachel Weix        SO   Wisconsin Track Club           26:33.2  7:08 
  233  172 Christianna Green  SO   Dakota State                   26:34.3  7:08 
  234      Emma Higgins       SR   Macalester                     26:35.3  7:08 
  235  173 Tasha Bennett      SR   Concordia-St. Paul             26:38.4  7:09 
  236  174 Melissa Srnka      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:39.6  7:10 
  237  175 Jaylynn Lauer      SR   Minnesota State                26:42.1  7:10 
  238      Rachel Percy       SO   Macalester                     26:43.1  7:10 
  239      Katie Cleven       FR   Northern Michigan              26:44.5  7:11 
  240  176 Cassie Davis            Minnesota Running Club         26:45.4  7:11 
  241      Kayla Hostetler    SR   Macalester                     26:47.7  7:12 
  242  177 Haley Edelen       FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             26:49.9  7:12 
  243      Isabel Bibeau      SO   Minnesota-Duluth               26:50.6  7:12 
  244  178 Isabella Kraft     SO   St. Cloud State                26:51.8  7:13 
  245      Taylor Lundquist   FR   Black Hills St.                26:53.7  7:13 
  246      Paige Case         SR   Benedictine (Kan.)             26:54.1  7:13 
  247      Caroline Johnson   SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:55.1  7:14 
  248  179 Sarah Anaya             Minnesota Running Club         26:55.9  7:14 
  249  180 Anya Swanson       SO   St. Catherine                  26:56.8  7:14 
  250      McKendra Long      FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:57.5  7:14 
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  251  181 Sarah Miller       FR   Wisconsin Track Club           26:59.3  7:15 
  252  182 Karli Stichter     SR   Redlands                       27:01.1  7:15 
  253      Sarah Ziemann      SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             27:05.2  7:16 
  254  183 Christonna Shafran JR   Upper Iowa                     27:07.5  7:17 
  255      Augusta Fricke     SO   Macalester                     27:08.0  7:17 
  256  184 Ashley Herdering   JR   Bemidji State                  27:09.1  7:17 
  257      Madeline Rodriguez FR   Macalester                     27:10.8  7:18 
  258  185 Andrea Bryant      JR   Dakota State                   27:12.8  7:18 
  259  186 Mariah Sejbl       FR   St. Norbert                    27:13.7  7:19 
  260      Alli Bertagnoli    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             27:14.4  7:19 
  261  187 Annika Juenemann   SO   St. Cloud State                27:14.7  7:19 
  262  188 Kaylee Tonniges         St. Mary (Neb.)                27:16.8  7:20 
  263      Elizabeth Klinkner FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             27:17.2  7:20 
  264  189 Jaid Perry         FR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:18.1  7:20 
  265      Kathryn Webb       SR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:19.0  7:20 
  266      Clara Welhouse     SO   St. Cloud State                27:19.0  7:20 
  267      Anya Wolterman     SR   Macalester                     27:19.2  7:20 
  268      Grace Gerber       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             27:19.9  7:20 
  269      Elizabeth Holzer   SO   Minot State                    27:22.8  7:21 
  270  190 Megan Perkins      SO   St. Catherine                  27:23.2  7:21 
  271  191 Serenity Hetke     SO   Wis.-River Falls               27:23.9  7:21 
  272      Emily Beltran      SR   St. Norbert                    27:24.3  7:22 
  273  192 Kylee Wunschel          Minnesota Running Club         27:25.8  7:22 
  274  193 Autumn Wickman     SR   Wisconsin Track Club           27:28.6  7:23 
  275      Brenna Cisler      FR   St. Norbert                    27:29.5  7:23 
  276  194 Dana Koester       SR   Coe                            27:30.2  7:23 
  277  195 Sierra Durbin      SO   MSU-Billings                   27:30.8  7:23 
  278  196 Emma Peck               St. Mary (Neb.)                27:31.4  7:23 
  279      Caitlin Russel          ISU Running Club               27:31.5  7:23 
  280      Sarah Turpen       JR   Minnesota State                27:32.4  7:24 
  281      Amber Winton       JR   Florida Southern               27:32.8  7:24 
  282      Allison Bartlett   JR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:39.8  7:26 
  283  197 Mandy Hansen            Minnesota Running Club         27:41.2  7:26 
  284  198 Abby Witte              Minnesota Running Club         27:46.3  7:27 
  285      Maleta Moulsoff         Wisconsin Track Club           27:51.3  7:29 
  286  199 Avery Sivonen      FR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:52.2  7:29 
  287      Paige White        SO   Minnesota State                27:52.2  7:29 
  288  200 Kyra Anderson           Minnesota Running Club         27:55.3  7:30 
  289  201 Rachel Edinin           Minnesota Running Club         27:59.8  7:31 
  290  202 Maddie Coufal           St. Mary (Neb.)                28:06.5  7:33 
  291      Anna Healy              Minnesota Running Club         28:06.9  7:33 
  292      Jennifer Nummi     FR   St. Norbert                    28:09.4  7:34 
  293      Isabella D'Burke   FR   Concordia-St. Paul             28:10.0  7:34 
  294  203 Morgan Exner       SR   Ripon                          28:11.4  7:34 
  295      Meredith Reynolds  FR   Minnesota-Duluth               28:11.9  7:34 
  296      Danielle Moczynski SO   Wisconsin Track Club           28:14.0  7:35 
  297  204 Isabelle Gryga     FR   Upper Iowa                     28:14.9  7:35 
  298      Emily Haugen       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             28:17.3  7:36 
  299  205 Rachel Anderson    FR   Wis.-River Falls               28:17.9  7:36 
  300  206 Mallory Aughenbaug JR   Dakota State                   28:21.1  7:37 
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  301  207 Morgan Brandt      FR   St. Catherine                  28:21.2  7:37 
  302  208 Abbi Faust         FR   Wis.-River Falls               28:23.2  7:37 
  303      Makayla Maher           Minnesota Running Club         28:24.3  7:38 
  304  209 Sidney Schnor      SO   Upper Iowa                     28:25.0  7:38 
  305      Haley Orf          SO   Wisconsin Track Club           28:25.6  7:38 
  306  210 Madison Whitcomb   JR   Dakota State                   28:32.9  7:40 
  307  211 Natalie Pakosz     FR   Ripon                          28:34.6  7:40 
  308      Elayna Meyer       FR   Minnesota-Duluth               28:50.0  7:45 
  309      Emma Meyer         SO   St. Catherine                  28:57.1  7:46 
  310      Kylie Lockwood          NMU Club Cross Country         29:02.1  7:48 
  311      Marilyn Allen      FR   Minnesota State                29:04.2  7:48 
  312  212 Briana Jones       SO   Wis.-River Falls               29:04.9  7:49 
  313      Kate Hill               Minnesota Running Club         29:04.9  7:49 
  314  213 Miranda Livingston SR   MSU-Billings                   29:10.5  7:50 
  315      Mychala Spoelman        NMU Club Cross Country         29:12.8  7:51 
  316      Kendra Anderson         Minnesota Running Club         29:14.9  7:51 
  317  214 Grace Blum              St. Mary (Neb.)                29:32.9  7:56 
  318      Linnea Rizzo       SR   Wis.-River Falls               29:35.2  7:57 
  319      Alaina Marti       SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             29:38.3  7:57 
  320  215 Sophia Dubord      FR   Ripon                          29:38.5  7:58 
  321      Bridget Finn       FR   Ripon                          29:38.5  7:58 
  322      Mackenzie Thayer        Minnesota Running Club         29:43.0  7:59 
  323      Raen Barcelon      SR   North Central (Minn.)          29:44.1  7:59 
  324      Lucy Knudsen       FR   Macalester                     29:47.6  8:00 
  325  216 Kelsey Musgjerd         St. Mary (Neb.)                29:51.5  8:01 
  326      Abby Reinert            Minnesota Running Club         29:55.7  8:02 
  327      Allison Morris     SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  30:02.0  8:04 
  328      Karmen Vander Veld      Minnesota Running Club         30:03.0  8:04 
  329      Taylor Christen    JR   Minnesota-Duluth               30:04.9  8:05 
  330      Alyssa Naber       SO   Ripon                          30:06.4  8:05 
  331      Natalie Miller          Minnesota Running Club         30:08.5  8:06 
  332      Callie Finn             St. Mary (Neb.)                30:12.9  8:07 
  333      McKenna Kiburz     FR   St. Mary (Neb.)                30:16.9  8:08 
  334      Elissa Boll        JR   Concordia-St. Paul             30:17.0  8:08 
  335      Sydney Broberg          NMU Club Cross Country         30:20.3  8:09 
  336      Rebeka Daniel      FR   St. Catherine                  30:27.4  8:11 
  337      Katelin Prinsen    FR   St. Cloud State                30:34.6  8:13 
  338      Jahaira Gonzalez   FR   Ripon                          30:37.7  8:13 
  339      Alee Kunshier           Minnesota Running Club         30:41.3  8:14 
  340      Ally Radermacher        ISU Running Club               30:41.5  8:14 
  341      Summer Grotelusche      St. Mary (Neb.)                30:46.3  8:16 
  342      Emma Brown              Minnesota Running Club         31:16.4  8:24 
  343  217 Sofie Erickson     FR   Coe                            31:17.2  8:24 
  344      Lili Alderson      FR   Ripon                          31:22.7  8:25 
  345      Sophie Held             Minnesota Running Club         31:35.8  8:29 
  346      Cambree Ferguson   SO   Minot State                    31:42.1  8:31 
  347  218 Rachel Hiner       SR   MSU-Billings                   31:43.2  8:31 
  348      Haley Lundeen           Minnesota Running Club         31:46.5  8:32 
  349  219 Sophie Weiss       JR   Coe                            31:47.0  8:32 
  350      Annabelle Schulz   JR   Sioux Falls                    31:49.5  8:33 
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  351  220 Meghan Brune       JR   Coe                            31:54.3  8:34 
  352      Kelly Grubaugh          Marquette Running Club         31:59.8  8:35 
  353      Lauren Aud              NMU Club Cross Country         32:15.4  8:40 
  354      Zoe Weller              Minnesota Running Club         32:15.8  8:40 
  355      Ianna Enget        FR   North Central (Minn.)          32:19.0  8:41 
  356      Anna Bougie             Minnesota Running Club         32:20.5  8:41 
  357      Aine Enget         SO   North Central (Minn.)          32:30.5  8:44 
  358      Brianna Sharp           Minnesota Running Club         32:36.7  8:45 
  359      Liz Kutz                Minnesota Running Club         32:47.4  8:48 
  360      Summer Schwintek   SO   St. Catherine                  32:53.8  8:50 
  361      Shea Flood              Marquette Running Club         32:58.2  8:51 
  362      Paula Paliwoda          Marquette Running Club         33:20.6  8:57 
  363      Mary Pat Thune     SR   Minnesota-Duluth               33:23.4  8:58 
  364      Veronica Morgan    FR   Iowa Wesleyan                  33:25.0  8:58 
  365      Lyndsay Pruss      JR   Dakota State                   33:44.7  9:04 
  366      Helena Bloohm      FR   Wis.-River Falls               33:44.9  9:04 
  367      Alicia Murillo     FR   Minot State                    33:50.4  9:05 
  368      Alyssa Vesely           Marquette Running Club         34:01.5  9:08 
  369      Camille Zupfer     FR   Wis.-River Falls               34:21.4  9:13 
  370      Kylee Dunphy       FR   St. Mary (Neb.)                34:24.9  9:14 
  371      Noelle Worstman         Minnesota Running Club         34:47.9  9:21 
  372      Ashley Mullane          Minnesota Running Club         35:18.3  9:29 
  373  221 Sara Melsha        FR   Coe                            35:25.5  9:31 
  374      Molly Pazoff       FR   Dawson CC                      41:01.6 11:01 
  375      Carissa Decko      JR   Bemidji State                  43:02.1 11:33 
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